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December 7, 2021

Brady Wind LLC

Attn: Business Management
700 Universe Blvd.

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Re: Case No. 15-690
Brady Wind, LLC
Brady Wind Energy Center — Stark County
Siting Application

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $15,331.76. This check is for a siting application fee final refund
approved at the October 6, 2021, North Dakota Public Service Commission meeting.

This check represents a refund of the portion of the application fee paid in the above case, less expenditures.
Attached is an accounting showing the original fee paid in the case, expenditures deducted, and amount
remaining.

If you have any questions regarding the fee process, the refund, or the expenditures, please contact our
office at (701)328-4077.

Best Regards,

%@Jz&
Patrick Fahn, Director
Public Utilities Division
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Brady Wind, LLC Case No. PU-15-690
Brady Wind Energy Center — Stark County
Siting Application

MOTION
.October '6, 2021
Since no trees or shrubs were removed during construction, | move the
Commission issue a siting application fee final refund in the amount of $15,331.76 in
Brady Wind, LLC, Brady Wind Energy Center — Stark County, Siting Application, Case

No. PU-15-690.
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October 6, 2021

Brady Wind, LLC Case No. PU-15-690
Brady Wind Energy Center - Stark County

Siting Application
Fee Collected| Expenses Balance

Statutory Fee Collected $100,000.00 $100,000.00

Expenses Incurred to Date:

Meals Taxable $28.00 $99,972.00
Motor/Aircraft Pool $47.31 $99,924.69
Advertising Services $527.86 $99,396.83
Legal $8,828.15 $90,568.68
Legal - Administrative Hearing $8,497.50 $82,071.18
Professionals Not Classified $894.44 $81,176.74
Engineering Consultants $11,213.24 $69,963.50
Siting Process Exp Refund $54,631.74 $15,331.76

Siting Application Fee Final Refund $15,331.76




